Intercisa Kupa I. fordulo RAJTLISTA
Fabé Eva Sportuszoda Dunadujvaros - 2024.06.15.

50 m férfi hat

7. versenyszam

1. futam

1. Palinké- Nagy Péter Gabo 2014 Merkapt-Me —=lmmym
2. Jakab Zotmund Marcell 2014 Merkapt-Me -l
3. Tasi Marcell 2015 Egri UK 01:00,53
4. Huszta Maté 2016 DKSE 00:54,80
5. Ivadi Balazs Laszl6 2014 Egri UK 00:57,88
6. Davidhazi Merse Zsombor 2013 H91 UVE -l
7. Hegedus Vince 2014 Szh VUK SE ——lmm
2. futam

1. Kakuk Aron 2015 Egri UK 00:52,17
2. Bogdan Benett 2013 H91 UVE 00:50,91
3. Soti-Téth Gergd 2013 DKSE 00:49,81
4. Tatar Botond 2015 DKSE 00:48,68
5. Naray Daniel 2014 Komaromi UK SE 00:49,03
6. Slivegh Kende Barnabas 2012 H 91 UVE 00:50,44
7. Radvanszki Detre 2016 Nyiregyhazi Sportc 00:51,77
8. Budai Gerg6 2015 DKSE 00:53,72
3. futam

1. Komondi Dominik Lajos 2014 DKSE 00:46,73
2. Gulyas Buda 2014 Budafoka XXII. SE 00:46,26
3. Adam Andras Bence 2014 Nyiregyhazi Sportc 00:44,71
4. lkotity Aron 2013 Bajai Spartacus SC 00:44,46
5. Béres Szabolcs 2013 Merkapt-Me 00:44,49
6. Bado Olivér 2014 DKSE 00:44,81
7. Petranyi Zsombor 2015 DKSE 00:46,43
8. Pal Csongor 2014 Szh VUK SE 00:47,40
4. futam

1. Simonyi Kornél 2014 Egri UK 00:43,91
2. Csanyik Andras 2013 Bajai Spartacus SC 00:41,64
3. Téth Benjamin Gergd 2011 Erdi Viz 00:40,79
4. Nanseu Marc Emmanuel 2011 Bp.Honvéd 00:39,71
5. Csernak Soma 2012 Egri UK 00:39,81
6. Balla Zalan Benedek 2015 Szh VUK SE 00:41,24
7. Kiss-Kovacs Gellért 2014 Il.Kerilet 00:43,79
8. Vidéki Aron 2012 Bajai Spartacus SC 00:44,26
5. futam

1. Toth-Békevari Filip 2011 TVSE 00:38,40
2. Sallai Aron 2012 Bp.Honvéd 00:37,92
3. Csilics Milan 2011 Bajai Spartacus SC 00:36,97
4. Kesztler Gabor Gyorgy 2012 Szh VUK SE 00:35,06
5. Horvéath Barnabas 2012 NivoMed E. 00:35,69
6. Sallai Abel 2014 Szh VUK SE 00:37,38
7. Szlcs Milan 2011 Bp.Honvéd 00:38,19
8. Varga Agoston 2012 Bp.Honvéd 00:39,62
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Intercisa Kupa I. forduld

Fabé Eva Sportuszoda Dunaujvaros - 2024.06.15.

RAJTLISTA

50 m férfi hat
7. versenyszam

6. futam

Réthy Domonkos
Szeredi Bence
Fehérvari Edvard
Fodor Zsombor

Simonyi Mark

ONoOORWN =

Gyurkity Mirké

~

. futam

Kadar Bendeguz
Péntek Mark Laszlo
Szantosi Tamas
Kurucz Bendeguz
Szasz Armin

Varadi Marton
Marton Levente

PN~ WN =

Kovacs Maté Sandor

Santha David Krisztian

Réacz Benedek Gyoérgy

2011
2008
2008
2009
2007
2009
2011
2011

2009
2008
2005
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010

Bp.Honvéd

Vasas SC

Szh VUK SE

Szh VUK SE

H 91 UVE

Egri UK

Szh VUK SE

Bajai Spartacus SC

TVSE

Sarvari Gy

Bajai Spartacus SC
FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

FTC

00:34,10
00:32,83
00:32,74
00:32,31
00:32,50
00:32,81
00:33,84
00:34,41

00:30,92
00:30,09
00:29,93
00:29,19
00:29,81
00:30,05
00:30,73
00:32,08
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